3P
1368 www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
WSR, WSRD, WSRDW Interlocked
Arktite® Receptacles with
Enclosed Disconnect Switches
30, 60, 100A
NEMA 3, 3R, 4, 12
Raintight

• Ground bar supplied as standard and connected to 4th wire in receptacle
• UL and cUL Listed
Ordering Information: 3-Pole, 4-Wire, 600 VAC
Amps Cat. # Description
Weight
(lbs.)
Eaton's Crouse-Hinds
Mating Arktite Plug
Cat. #
30 WSRDW3352 SM S901 Fused with Window 24 APJ3485 & NPJ3484
30 WSRD33542 SM S901 Non-fused 22 APJ3485 & NPJ3484
30 WSRDW33542 SM S901 Non-fused with Window 22 APJ3485 & NPJ3484
60 WSRDW6352 SM S901 Fused with Window 30 APJ6485 & NPJ6485
60 WSRD63542 SM S901 Non-fused 29 APJ6485 & NPJ6485
60 WSRDW63542 SM S901 Non-fused with Window 29 APJ6485 & NPJ6485
100 WSRDW10352 SM S901 Fused with Window 36 APJ10487 & NPJ10487
100 WSRD103542 SM S901 Non-fused 35 APJ10487 & NPJ10487
100 WSRDW103542 SM S901 Non-fused with Window 35 APJ10487 & NPJ10487
3P
3P
1371www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
Arktite® WSRD SM S901